

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1252/2024

Smt. Santosh Gurjar

Appellant

Versus

Badri Lal Gurjar

Respondent

For Appellant(s)

:

None Present

For Respondent(s)

:

None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

02/02/2026

1. None for the either side.
2. In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed.
3. Post it on 16.03.2026.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

46-Anshul/-