

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1252/2024

Smt. Santosh Gurjar		-----Appellant
	Versus	
Badri Lal Gurjar		-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH

Order

07/05/2026

Heard.

Admitted.

Record has already been received.

(SANDEEP SHAH),J	(ARUN MONGA),J
34-mohit/charul/-	